0OddsGod Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:00 Kempton [Iffraaz 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -11.11
Single 30th 17:00 Bangor- |Grand Coureur 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.11
On-Dee
Each Way 30th 16:45 Elegant Lass 10.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.11
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 16:20 Flamingo Rose 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.11
Huntingdon
Each Way 30th 15:00 Give Him Time 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -12.11
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 14:55 Yimou 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.11
Nottingham
Each Way 29th 19:10 'Yolo Again 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 16:45 Life Knowledge 28.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.11
Sedgefield
Each Way 29th 16:40 Lola Rebel 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 16:05 Footstepsonthe 65.00 1.00 Win 2 5.90 -4.11
\Wolverhampto [moon
n
Each Way 29th 15:50 Ayr Granite City 34.00 1.00 Win 2 2.80 -10.01
Doc
Each Way 29th 14:25 Luca Brasi's 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.81
Sedgefield Boy
Each Way 29th 13:40 Bangor- |Kajaki 13.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.81
On-Dee
Single 28th 17:10 Newton |Innerpickle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.81
Abbot
Each Way 28th 16:30 Celtic Artisan 14.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -14.81
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 16:20 Bath Kendergarten 11.50 1.00 Win 1 6.30 -13.81
Kop
Each Way 28th 14:30 Hamilton |Star Of Valour 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -20.11
Single 28th 13:30 Hamilton |Montalvan 3.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.11
Each Way 28th 13:30 Hamilton |Amazing Alba 11.50 2.00 Win 3 1.10 -17.11
Each Way 27th 15:50 All My Love 18.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.21
Nottingham
Each Way 27th 14:25 Chester |Fannie By 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.21
Gaslight
Each Way 27th 13:50 Chester |Faadiyah 67.00 1.00 Win 2 6.10 -15.21
Each Way 27th 13:25 Curragh |Shinpachi 60.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -21.31
Each Way 27th 13:15 Chester |Discomatic 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.31
Each Way 27th 13:00 State Patrol 15.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -19.31
Nottingham
Each Way 26th 16:15 Haydock |Grinling 16.00 1.00 Win 2 1.38 -20.26
Each Way 26th 15:35 Celtic Art 75.00 1.00 Loss 26 -1.00 -21.64
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:35 Lucander 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 -20.64
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:00 The Lir Jet 17.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.14
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 14:40 Haydock |Ainsdale 16.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.14
Each Way 26th 13:35 Market  [Miami Present 16.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -20.14
Rasen
Each Way 26th 13:25 Curragh [Rosie Bassett 19.00 1.00 Win 2 1.30 -19.14
Each Way 25th 16:45 Algifaar 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.44
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 15:35 Regal Reality 13.50 1.00 Win 2 1.06 -19.44
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 15:25 Haydock |Pride Of Uk 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.5
Each Way 25th 15:25 Haydock |Arcadian 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5
Nights
Each Way 25th 14:50 Haydock |Elvrika 23.00 1.00 Win 2 1.70 -18.5
Each Way 25th 14:15 Haydock |The Cincinnati 12.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.2
Kid
Each Way 24th 19:00 Kempton |Phuket Power 14.50 3.00 Win 1 24.30 -19.2
Each Way 24th 17:10 Perth Gangster 14.50 3.00 Win 2 3.56 -43.5
Each Way 24th 14:45 Listowel |Khairy 13.00 3.00 NR 0.00 -47.06
Each Way 24th 13:15 Balearic 19.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47.06
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 13:00 My Name's 22.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -45.06
Pontefract Nipper
Each Way 24th 12:30 Dashing Dick 19.50 2.00 Win 3 2.70 -43.06
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 16:25 Kempton |National Velvet 126.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -45.76
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Perth Amalfi Doug 9.00 3.00 Win 1 14.40 -44.76
Each Way 23rd 15:05 Perth Sporting Press 23.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -59.16
Each Way 23rd 14:55 Anna Nerium 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -57.16
Goodwood
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Redcar |Global Exceed 48.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -75.16
Single 22nd 15:05 Lingfield |Code Of 5.20 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -75.16
Silence
Each Way 22nd 18:10 Dudley's 67.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -71.16
Newcastle Dream
Each Way 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Shining 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 -69.16
Each Way 22nd 15:20 Listowel |Judge And Jury| 85.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -93.16
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Beverley |Oracle of 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -92.16
Omaha
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Beverley |Capla Knight 28.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -90.16
Single 22nd 13:00 Beverley |Beechwood 4.60 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -88.16
Donna
Single 21st 19:00 Unit of 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -84.16
\Wolverhampto [Assessment
n
Each Way 21st 17:00 Copinet 27.00 3.00 Win 2 6.30 -80.16
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 16:25 Fine Distraction 100.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -86.46
Fairyhouse
Each Way 21st 13:00 Leicester|Dreamboat 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -84.46
Annie
Single 21st 14:50 The Blue 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -80.46
Fairyhouse Panther
Single 21st 14:10 Listowel |Song Of Earth 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -78.46
Single 21st 12:45 Warwick |Balagan 3.65 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -76.46
Single 20th 15:00 Sampers 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -71.46
Chelmsford Seven
City
Each Way 20th 14:50 Jamacho 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -68.46
Plumpton
Each Way 20th 14:30 Indian Affair 10.50 2.00 Win 4 0.90 -65.46
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 14:20 Highway One 9.40 2.00 Win 2 0.68 -66.36
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:05 Hamilton |Hard Solution 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -67.04
Single 20th 13:45 Golden Poet 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -65.04
Plumpton
Single 20th 13:30 Harry's Bar 3.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -63.04
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 19th 16:30 Newbury |La Maquina 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -60.04
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ayr Major Jumbo 55.00 2.00 Loss 23 -2.00 -58.04
Each Way 19th 15:40 Ayr Staxton 14.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -56.04




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 16:00 Newbury |Achelois 50.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -54.04
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ayr Danzan 38.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -52.04
Each Way 19th 14:15 Newbury |Kingbrook 11.50 3.00 Win 3 1.65 -49.04
Single 19th 13:55 Ayr Euchen Glen 16.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -50.69
Single 18th 18:10 Kempton |Chloellie 5.70 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -49.69
Single 18th 15:40 Newbury |Baradar 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -47.69
Each Way 18th 16:55 Ayr Pacino 8.40 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -44.69
Each Way 18th 16:40 Catterick |Stronsay 9.80 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -41.69
Each Way 18th 14:45 Ayr Queen Of Rio 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -38.69
Each Way 18th 13:40 Ayr Depp 28.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -36.69
Lucky 15 17th 8.00 Loss -4.91 -34.69
17:10 Mokaatil 7.50 5
Yarmouth
18:00 Shimmering 5.80 1
Chelmsford Dawn
City
15:10 C'est No Mour 8.00 3
Yarmouth
13:45 Penny Pot 6.20 2
Pontefract Lane
Lucky 15 16th 8.00 Loss -4.00 -29.78
17:30 Sandown|Rose Grey 5.50 5
17:00 Sandown|Dublin Pharaoh 7.50 1
16:50 Global Esteem 4.10 6
Yarmouth
14:00 Clever Candy 6.00 7
Yarmouth
Lucky 15 15th 7.00 Loss -5.13 -25.78
15:00 Haveoneyerself| 9.00 4
Yarmouth
18:40 Kempton [Myseven 4.00 1
14:30 Majd Al Arab 9.00 4
'Yarmouth
14:10 Hexham |Lastofthecosmi 4.70 3
cs
Lucky 15 14th 10.00 Win 13.46 -20.65
19:50 Fast Spin 6.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n
17:10 Bath Toolatetodeleg 8.00 5
ate
15:55 Lingfield |Harrogate 3.75 7
13:00 Thirsk  |Just Frank 4.20 1
Each Way 13th 15:45 Bath Catheadans 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.11
Fury
Each Way 13th 17:15 Curragh |Cocobanana 42.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -32.11
Each Way 13th 15:40 Curragh |Thunder 17.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.11
Beauty
Each Way 13th 15:10 Curragh |Sonaiyla 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -28.11
Each Way 13th 14:35 Curragh |Zawara 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29.91
Single 12th 17:15 Mankayan 4.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.91
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:35 Pyledriver 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.91
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:00 One Master 4.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.91
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 14:25 Ginger Jam 38.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -19.91
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 14:25 Barbill 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.91
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:45 Lingfield |Ruby Shield 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14.91
Single 12th 13:15 Aweedram 19.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.91
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 15:45 Apollo One 15.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.91
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 14:10 Danzan 17.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -10.91

Doncaster
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Each Way 11th 13:40 High Wells 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.91
Doncaster

Each Way 10th 15:45 Persuasion 15.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -4.91
Doncaster

Each Way 10th 16:40 Haydock |Servo 101.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.91

Single 10th 15:35 Haydock |Arabist 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.9100000000

0001

Each Way 10th 14:10 Star Of 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.09
Doncaster Emaraaty

Each Way 10th 13:40 Credible 15.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.09
Doncaster

Each Way 9th 15:15 Gypsy Whisper 36.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 5.09
Doncaster

Each Way 9th 15:15 Bounce The 12.50 3.00 Win 3 1.95 7.09
Doncaster Blues

Each Way 8th 17:50 Momtalik 13.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.14
Newcastle

Single 8th 17:50 Stand Free 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.14
Newcastle

Each Way 8th 17:45 Opera Gift 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.14
Goodwood

Each Way 8th 15:50 Newton |Robin Of 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 10.14
Abbot Sherwood

Single 8th 15:50 Newton |Jack Snipe 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.14
Abbot

Each Way 8th 14:25 Shifting Gold 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.14
Goodwood

Single 8th 14:25 Songo 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.14
Goodwood

Each Way 7th 18:00 Windsor |Cloud Thunder 22.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 17.14

Each Way 7th 16:00 Lingfield |Sir Gordon 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17.14

Each Way 7th 15:40 Perth Caius Marcius 7.00 1.00 Win 2 0.10 18.14

Each Way 7th 15:25 Windsor |Irish Acclaim 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.04

Each Way 7th 15:10 Perth Always Tipsy 16.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 19.04

Each Way 7th 13:50 Leicester|Grandstand 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 19.04

Single 6th 16:00 Hillgrove Angel 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.04
Musselburgh

Single 6th 16:00 Donnachies 5.40 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.04
Musselburgh  |Girl

Each Way 6th 15:30 Astrozone 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.04
Musselburgh

Single 6th 15:30 Mews House 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 24.04
Musselburgh

Each Way 6th 15:05 York Red Royalist 15.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 26.04

Single 6th 15:05 York Frankenstella 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 25.09

Each Way 6th 14:00 York Watan 17.50 1.00 Win 3 1.15 17.09

Each Way 6th 13:30 York Red October 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 15.94

Each Way 5th 15:25 Haydock |Golden Horde 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 16.94

Each Way 5th 14:50 Haydock |Brandon Castle 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.14

Each Way 5th 17:30 Kempton |Mendoza 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.14

Each Way 5th 15:45 Kempton |War Glory 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.14

Each Way 5th 15:40 Ascot Gulliver 11.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.14

Each Way 5th 14:00 Kempton|Zamaani 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.14

Each Way 4th 16:15 Ascot Tulfarris 9.20 2.00 Win 2 0.64 22.14

Single 4th 16:15 Ascot  [Al Salt 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 21.5

Each Way 4th 16:35 Thirsk  |Eeh Bah Gum 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.5

Single 4th 16:35 Thirsk  |Our Little Pony 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.5

Each Way 4th 15:30 Thirsk  |Northernpower 17.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 28.5

house

Single 4th 15:30 Thirsk  [Ghaly 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.5

Each Way 4th 13:20 Thirsk  |Ballycommon 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 33.5

Single 4th 13:20 Thirsk  |Fleur De Guy 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 215

Single 3rd 18:50 Gallipoli 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 235
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 3rd 18:50 Lawmaking 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 24.5

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

City
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Fraterculus 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 26.5
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 16:20 Haydock |Ravenscar 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.5
Single 3rd 16:20 Haydock |Para Queen 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 26.5
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Fighter Pilot 15.50 2.00 Win 3 1.90 28.5
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Numoor 8.40 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.6
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 13:25 Oh So Quiet 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 29.6
Newcastle
Single 2nd 19:45 Calm Down 3.95 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 31.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:35 Lequinto 6.40 2.00 Win 1 10.80 34.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 17:00 Castle Quarter 14.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:00 Gold Zabeel 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Amal 28.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 16:00 Bath Tronada 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 29.8
Each Way 2nd 16:00 Bath Lovers' Gait 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.4
Single 1st 16:40 Hamilton |Bickerstaffe 9.20 2.00 Win 1 16.40 5.4
Dutch 1st 3.00 Loss -3.00 -11
19:15 Hamilton |Dutch Coed 15.00 12
19:15 Hamilton |Najib 21.00 4
Single 1st 15:50 Newton |Sufi 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Abbot
Each Way 1st 14:15 Kempton |Crystal Guard 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Single 1st 14:15 Kempton |Local Law 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -6
Each Way 1st 14:00 Ripon Daafr 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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